
 

Twin Cities Metropolitan Area 
Chloride Project Stakeholders

 

Inter-Agency Team Members 

Name Organization  Role E-mail 
Marcey Westrick BWSR Clean Water Specialist Marcey.Westrick@state.mn.us 
Nick Prouxl DNR Clean Water Legacy Specialist Nick.Proulx@state.mn.us 
Judy Sventeck MCES Environmental Planning judy.sventek@metc.state.mn.us 
Kent Johnson MCES Lakes and Streams Monitoring kent.johnson@metc.state.mn.us 
Beth Nuendorf MnDOT Water Resources Beth.Neuendorf@dot.state.mn.us 
Kathleen Schaefer MnDOT Transportation Program Specialist Kathleen.Schaefer@state.mn.us 
Mark Fishbach MnDOT Transportation Operations Mark.Fischbach@state.mn.us 
Andy Ronchak MPCA Prevention and Assistance Andrew.Ronchak@state.mn.us 
Anna Kerr MPCA Municipal Stormwater Anna.Kerr@state.mn.us 

Bruce Wilson MPCA 
Stormwater Policy and Technical 
Assistance Bruce.Wilson@state.mn.us 

Doug Wetzstein MPCA Watershed Section Doug.Wetzstein@state.mn.us 
Glenn Skuta MPCA Environmental Analysis and Outcomes Glenn.Skuta@state.mn.us 
Joel Chirhart MPCA Biological Monitoring Joel.Chirhart@state.mn.us 
John Hensel MPCA Metro & St. Croix John.Hensel@state.mn.us 
Mark Tomasek MPCA Water Quality Standards Mark.Tomasek@state.mn.us 
Phil Monson MPCA Water Quality Standards Phil.Monson@state.mn.us 
Sharon Kroening MPCA Groundwater and Load Monitoring Sharon.Kroening@state.mn.us 
Heinz Stefan University of Minnesota Professor/Researcher stefa001@umn.edu 
James Fallon USGS Water Resources jfallon@usgs.gov 

Technical Advisory Committee Members 

Name Organization Role E-mail 
Anne Weber  City of St. Paul  MS4 anne.weber@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
Barb Loida MnDOT MS4 Barbara.Loida@state.mn.us 
Bob Fossum  Capitol Region WD  Watershed bob@capitolregionwd.org 
Cliff Aichinger Ramsey-Washington Metro WD  Watershed cliff.aichinger@rwmwd.org 
Derek Asche Bassett Creek WMC Watershed/MS4 DAsche@ci.plymouth.mn.us 
John Erdmann MPCA Watershed John.Erdmann@state.mn.us 
Kari Oquist Mississippi WMO Watershed koquist@mwmo.org 
Kevin Bigalke  Nine Mile Creek WD  Watershed kbigalke@ninemilecreek.org 
Lois Eberhart City of Minneapolis  MS4 Lois.Eberhart@ci.minneapolis.mn.us 
Mark Fischbach  MnDOT Public Works Mark.Fischbach@state.mn.us 
Mark Maloney APWA/City of Shoreview Public Works mmaloney@shoreviewmn.gov 
Melissa Bokman  Scott County/Scott County WMO  Watershed MBokman@co.scott.mn.us 
Ross Bintner City of Prior Lake  MS4 rbintner@cityofpriorlake.com 
Tom Struve  City of Minnetonka  Public Works Tstruve@eminnetonka.com 
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Monitoring Sub-Group Members 

Name Organization E-mail 
James Fallon USGS jfallon@usgs.gov 
Richard L. Kiesling USGS kiesling@usgs.gov 
Kent Johnson MCES kent.johnson@metc.state.mn.us 
Brian Johnson MCES Brian.Johnson@metc.state.mn.us 
Kelly O'Hara MPCA Kelly.OHara@state.mn.us 
Mike Walerak MPCA Mike.Walerak@state.mn.us 
Kim Laing MPCA Kimberly.Laing@state.mn.us 
Greg Kruse DNR Greg.Kruse@state.mn.us 
Matt Loyas Capitol Region WD  matt@capitolregionwd.org 
Eric Korte Ramsey-Washington Metro WD  eric.korte@rwmwd.org 
David Vlasin Ramsey-Washington Metro WD  david.vlasin@rwmwd.org 
Matt Kocian Rice Creek WD MKocian@ricecreek.org 
Kelly Dooley Minnehaha Creek WD KDooley@minnehahacreek.org 
Rachael Crabb Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board RCrabb@minneapolisparks.org 
John Manske Ramsey County  john.manske@co.ramsey.mn.us 
Kari Oquist Mississippi WMO koquist@mwmo.org 
Marylee Murphy Three Rivers Park District MMurphy@threeriversparkdistrict.org 
Brian Vlach Three Rivers Park District BVlach@threeriversparkdistrict.org 

Provide support and guidance as needed 

Name Organization E-mail 
Bruce Wilson MPCA Bruce.Wilson@state.mn.us 
Joel Chirhart MPCA Joel.Chirhart@state.mn.us 
John Erdmann MPCA John.Erdmann@state.mn.us 
Steve Heiskary MPCA Steven.Heiskary@state.mn.us 
Sharon Kroening MPCA Sharon.Kroening@state.mn.us 

Education and Outreach Members 

Name Organization 
Angie Hong East Metro Water Resource Education Program 
Anna Kerr Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 
Claire Bleser Nine Mile Creek Watershed District 
Connie Fortin Fortin Consulting 
Cori Rude-Young Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 
Dan Miller Scott Clean Water Education Program 
Jenny Winkelman Mississippi Watershed Management Organization 
Joan Nephew Freshwater Society 
John Bilotta University of Minnesota Extension 
Kathleen Schaefer Minnesota Department of Transportation 
Kellie Thom Minnesota Department of Transportation 
Leslie Yetka Minnehaha Creek Watershed District 
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Education and Outreach Members (continued) 

Name Organization 
Louise Watson Ramsey-Washington Metro Watershed District 
Paula Liepold Dakota County 
Sage Passi Ramsey-Washington Metro Watershed District  
Shahram (Shane) Missaghi University of Minnesota Extension 
Sue Burns Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 

Implementation Plan Committee Members 
Name Organization E-mail 
Mark Fischbach  MnDOT Mark.Fischbach@state.mn.us 
Mark Maloney APWA/City of Shoreview mmaloney@shoreviewmn.gov 

APWA: American Public Works Association 
BWSR: Board of Water and Soil Resources 
DNR: Minnesota Department of Natural Resources 
MCES: Metropolitan Council Environmental Services 
MnDOT: Minnesota Department of Transportation 
MPCA: Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 
MS4: Municipal Separate Storm Sewer Systems 
USGS: United State Geological Service 
WD: Watershed District 
WMO: Watershed Management Organization 


